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WATER
STREAM
HEIGHT

2"

12"

10"

16"

1-1/4" O.D.
DRAIN

5-1/2"

2"

8-3/4"

4"

10"

7-1/2"

3-1/2"

13"
36"

23"

6"

34-3/4"

3"

29"

ACCESS
PANEL

FRONT VIEW

3/8" FLANGE

3/16" COUNTER SUNK
HOLE IN TOP FOR

MOUNTING SCREW

SUPPLY LINE
FOR OPTIONAL
BOTTLE FILLER

SIDE VIEW

3/16"
MOUNTING
HOLE

MOUNTING
BRACKET

“SOFT TOUCH”
BUTTON FOR

LOW BUBBLER

“SOFT TOUCH”
BUTTON FOR

HIGH BUBBLER

“SOFT TOUCH”
BUTTON FOR OPTIONAL

BOTTLE FILLER

OPTIONAL F-512-BF
BOTTLE FILLER
CONTROLLED BY
“SOFT TOUCH”
BUTTON VALVECL

WATER IN
1/4”

FINISHED FLOOR

CL

103MOD-HL

FOUNTAIN SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIAL
 __ Stainless Steel    __ Bronze
 FINISH
 __ Satin   __ Mirror   __ Statuary Bronze
 __  Oil Rubbed Bronze   __ Powder Coat

BUBBLER TYPE
 Soft Touch push button valve  - ADA
 compliant, less than 5 lbs force to activate

BUBBLER MATERIAL 
 __ Stainless Steel __ Bronze

BUBBLER FINISH
 __ Satin   __ Mirror   __ Statuary Bronze
 __ Oil Rubbed Bronze

ADD A BOTTLE FILLER

STANDARD INSTALL
 __  Rear mounted, with remote "SOFT  
 TOUCH" push button valve - finish to match  
 bubbler

OPTIONAL INSTALL
 __  Rear mounted lever valve, finish to match  
 bubbler

WALL OPENING
WITHOUT BOTTLE FILLER

15"W X 10-1/2"D X 33-3/4"H

WALL OPENING
WITH BOTTLE FILLER

15"W X 12-1/2"D X 33-3/4"H

REFERENCE INFORMATION... CONTACT FILTRINE FOR QUOTE OR SUBMITTAL

Model 103MOD-HL
Recessed, Dual-Height Drinking Fountain


